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13W LED COB

LED-DL13WCOB-CC
The POWER-LITE® 13W LED COB Downlight is the ideal
replacement for traditional halogen downlights. 3CCT 
switchable making it suitable for various applications. Has 
a narrow beam angle with COB LED Chip, which provides 
a focused light with great aesthetics. This downlight 
includes the elimination of UV therefore insects will 
not be attracted to this light.

APPLICATIONS
Domestic 

Retail 

Commercial

Healthcare

DOWNLIGHT

E2362

WARRANTY

5
YEAR
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LED Chip
Epistar COB

Life Expectancy
50,000 hrs TM-21

Working Temp
-20°C to +45°C

CRI
≥80

Power Factor
≥0.9

Efficacy
Up to 83lm/W

LED Driver
Dimmable

Connection
LED Driver, 600mm Lead 
& Plug

Carton Qty
30

IP54

60°
Beam Angle

OPTIONS CODE

Note

 – IC-4 rated for downlight only (driver is NOT IC-4 
rated)

13W LED COB DOWNLIGHT Black LED-DL13WCOB-CC-B

White LED-DL13WCOB-CC-W

DIMENSIONS  (mm)
Cutout  90-95
Diameter 110
Height  53 13W

3CCT

3000K
903lm

4000K
1026lm

5000K
1016lm

AC200-240V
50HZ
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LED-DL13WCOB-CC  |  3000K

LED-DL13WCOB-CC  |  5000K

PHOTOMETRICS

LED-DL13WCOB-CC  |  4000K


